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						Institution	Representative	Contact Information
	Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College

	Kennon Deal

	kdeal@abac.edu
	Albany State University

	Uzoma Okafor, Chair-Elect

	uzoma.okafor@asurams.edu  
	Albany State University

	Seong Seo

	seong.seo@asurams.edu
	Atlanta Metropolitan State College

	Kenneth Starks

	kstarks@atlm.edu
	Augusta University

	Angela Spencer

	anspencer@augusta.edu
	BOR University System Office Liaison

	Rosalind Barnes Fowler

	rosalind.barnes@usg.edu
	Clayton State University

	Cass Parker

	cassparker@clayton.edu
	College of Coastal Georgia

	Ernest Pascoe

	epascoe@ccga.edu
	Columbus State University

	Floyd Jackson

	jackson_floyd@columbusstate.edu
	Dalton State College

	Christopher Wozny

	cwozny@daltonstate.edu
	East Georgia State College

	Paul Cerpovicz

	cerpovicz@ega.edu
	Fort Valley State University

	Robin Bright

	brightr@fvsu.edu
	Georgia College & State University

	Peter Rosado-Flores

	peter.rosadoflores@gcsu.edu
	Georgia Gwinnett College

	Cynthia Woodbridge

	cwoodbridge@ggc.edu
	Georgia Highlands College

	Justin Polizzi

	jpolizzi@highlands.edu
	Georgia Institute of Technology

	Michael Evans

	michael.evans@chemistry.gatech.edu
	Georgia Southern University

	Will Lynch

	wlynch@georgiasouthern.edu
	Georgia Southwestern State University

	Elizabeth Gurnack

	elizabeth.gurnack@gsw.edu
	Georgia State University

	Giovanni Gadda

	ggadda@gsu.edu
	Georgia State University

	Michael Nelson

	mnelson@gsu.edu
	Gordon State College

	Richard Schmude

	schmude@gordonstate.edu
	Kennesaw State University

	Christopher Dockery

	cdockery@kennesaw.edu
	Middle Georgia State University

	Estelle Nuckels

	estelle.nuckels@mga.edu
	Savannah State University

	Kai Shen

	shenk@savannahstate.edu
	South Georgia State College

	Benard Majdi

	bernard.majdi@sgsc.edu
	University of Georgia

	Suzanne Ellenberger, CHAIR

	sre13137@uga.edu
	University of North Georgia

	Patricia Todebush

	patricia.todebush@ung.edu
	University of West Georgia

	Martin McPhail

	mmartin@westga.edu
	Valdosta State University

	Kurt Winkelmann

	kwinkelmann@valdosta.edu
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								270 Washington Street, S.W.

								Atlanta, GA   30334

								U.S.A.

								SERVICE OF PROCESS

                                	Christopher McGraw,
											  Vice Chancellor Legal Affairs


									
	Shannon McGhee,
											  Asst. Vice Chancellor Legal Affairs


									
	Steffanie Morrison,
											   Asst. Vice Chancellor Legal Affairs


									
	Josiah Heidt,
											   Senior Legal Counsel
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